
Table Two Phases - 1st Phase Table A agst the Clock / 2nd Phase Table C
Fei Art 274.1.5.5
Height: 130 cm

Horse / Cavalo H FEI ID
NAT R FEI ID Horse Owner

DUBLIN-S 104VV71
- / 2008 / - / - / - 10024522 - / -

BLUE LOVE TRUE 105IX54
SF / 2011 / Mare / TOULON X6772 / Bay 10024782 Claudia Imperiale / 0

CROWN LADY 105HA21
OS / 2007 / Mare / CROWN Z / Chestnut 10001621 Hugo Carvalho Unipessoal, Lda. / 0

OROS M 104QI46
0 / 2009 / Gelding / CONTEUR / Bay 10189105 Paula BENTO / 0

DOLCE VITA 104JR01
PSH / 2008 / Mare / COLTAIRE Z / Bay 10010582CASA AGRICOLA ALEXANDRE RELVAS / COUDELARIA SOARES DA COSTA

FLOWER DU WEST 106QE43
0 / 2010 / Mare / 0 / Bay 10036065JoÃ£o Alexandre SimÃµes DUARTE / PAULO ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO DUARTE

FLOR 106OA45
0 / 2010 / Mare / 0 / Bay 10019052 Ana Maria OLIVEIRA CARDOSO / 0

QUATTRO DU BUISSON Z 104JP94
ZANG / 2007 / Mare / QUARTZ II ADELHEID Z / Bay 10009214CASA AGRICOLA ALEXANDRE RELVAS, LDA / MORTEL VAN DE A.M.M.

COME ON JOERG 104YH09
OLDBG / 2004 / Gelding / CHEENOOK / Bay 10066972 Fuchs Thomas / Sosath Gerd

DIQUIDANUM 105MJ34
OS / 2010 / Male / 0 / Bay 10009411SOBREIRO VELHO - SOC. AGR. LDA. / GESTUT LEWITZ

USTTI 9Z 104GZ72
ZANG / 2009 / Stallion / USTINOV / Grey 10105028 MARTA USON OLASO / USON OLASO MARTA

GISELLE III PARISOL 106PY18
0 / 2011 / Mare / ENRIQUES LOWLANDS / Grey 10046681 Rafael Dinis ROCHA / 0

G T'AIME SAO MIGUEL 105ZP00
0 / 2011 / Male / 0 / Chestnut 10010582CASA AGRICOLA ALEXANDRE RELVAS / CASA AGRICOLA ALEXANDRE RELVAS

Sunday, 15 September 2019

Alexandre RELVAS

Ricardo GIL SANTOS

Antonio RELVAS

Afonso SALVADOR BENTO

Hugo CARVALHO

Antonio RELVAS

Rafael Dinis ROCHA

Luisa Horta OSORIO

CSI VIMEIRO

CSI2*
Competition Nº 8 - 1,30 m

Final Results

POR

POR

POR

50,00 €

110,00 €

80,00 €

60,00 €

60,00 €

50,00 €

50,00 €

Prizes

500,00 €

400,00 €

300,00 €

200,00 €

140,00 €

Country Birth / Stud Book Initials / Age / Sex / Sire / Colour

13 202 16 73,75
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10 183 0 55,00 53,22
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Rider / Cavaleiro

Francisco FLEMING DE OLIVEIRA
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